Scuba diving mask recall
Scuba diving mask recall

Technosport are recalling about 2600 scuba diving masks as the glass in them can shatter during normal use.

The faulty masks are all Omersub Zero Cub. “O.M.E.R.” appears on the forehead area of the mask in raised letters. Divers who still have the original packaging for the masks should look for the UPS Code 801 773 612 2298 and Omersub MFG Part #603NCF.

The masks were manufactured in China and sold at American diving equipment retailers and online at amazon.com and www.omerdiving.com from April 2012 through June 2015 for about $80.

So far 12 incidents have been reported of the glass shattering in the masks.

If you have such a mask stop using it and contact Technosport for a replacement. Call (US) (800) 853-1911, email at info@technosportinc.com or go to www.omerdiving.com.

NO COMMENTS

LEAVE A REPLY